
WEST MILLARD BASEBALL
MAJOR LEAGUE

PHONE COACH TEAM
864-7086 Bobby Meinhrdt DODGERS
406-9240 Steve Larsen CUBS
406-5620 Trevor Johnson GIANTS

ALL GAMES PLAYED ON PALOMAR FIELD

Thursday 29-Apr  Tuesday 4-May  
6:30pm CUBS VS GIANTS 6:30PM DODGERS VS GIANTS

 
Thursday 6-May Tuesday 11-May

6:30pm DODGERS VS CUBS 6:30PM GIANTS VS DODGERS

Thursday 13-May Tuesday 18-May
6:30pm GIANTS VS CUBS 6:30PM DODGERS VS CUBS

Thursday 20-May Tuesday 25-May
6:30pm DODGERS VS GIANTS 6:30PM CUBS VS GIANTS

Wednesday 26-May Tuesday 1-Jun
6:30pm CUBS VS DODGERS 6:30PM GIANTS VS DODGERS

Wednsesday 2-Jun Thursday 3-Jun
6:30pm GIANTS VS CUBS 6:30PM DODGERS VS CUBS

RULES:
Pitcher can pitch no more than 4 innings per week
11 year old must pitch at least one inning
Every player hits in batting lineup
Inning ends after 3 outs or when team scores 5 runs
A game is 6 innings or 1 hour 30 minutes
No new innings after 1 hour and 20 minutes

 


